Race Date
October 06, 2013

Place
Overall Name

Bryan Beegle
Jason Gish
Michael Layser
Amanda Dubs
Jim Smiley

Mike Love

Neal Riemenschneider
Nathan Boyer
Tom Miller

Chris Hadley

11 Sherry Riley

12 Evan Hamilton

13 Brady Crone

14 Alastasia Suarez
15 Jon Beshore

16 Allison Locy

17 Sophia Signor

18 Mike Signor

19 Robby Trimmer
20 Julie McCauley
21 Meredith Golden
22 Maribeth Gutshall
23 Julia Locy

24 Barry Hoback

25 Ashlee Krall

26 Shelly Latsha

27 Elisa Seip

28 Emily Kurtek

29 Kyle Kuykendall
30 Tyler Kuykendall
31 Joseph Lake

32 Melissa Gingerich
33 Anne Greenawalt
34 Tivin Hersh

35 Dave Dietrich

36 Julie Heffner

37 William Truong
38 Laurie Reichert
39 Kenneth Skelly
40 Heather Champion
41 Alicia Steinhauer
42 Brianna Baumert
43 Sean Hogan

44 Ben Geller

45 Jenn Nunemaker
46 Kara Wargo

47 Jim Fanning

48 Amber Paul

49 Rena lvory

50 Brooke Danner
51 Ashley Nelson
52 Karin Jay

53 Kelsey Shumah
54 Ryan Lomago

55 Curtis Smith

56 Brian Hair

57 Sarah Rogers

58 Nancy Sausser
59 Stacey Beshore
60 Stacey Clark

61 Timothy Breighner
62 Christine Stoltz
63 Sherry Bross

64 Jocelyn Smee

65 Victoria Edwards
66 Marnie Aylesworth
67 Kenneth Hugendubler
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City

Harrisburg PA

Manheim

New Cumberland PA

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Grateful Dog 5K
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
328 24 M 1 TopFin
340 38 M 2 Top Fin
217 29 M 3 Top Fin
326 24 F 1 TopFin
290 39 M 1 30-39
323 27 M 1 20-29
255 59 M 1 50-59
117 14 M 1 1-19
315 56 M 2 50-59
327 46 M 1 40-49
256 35 F 2 Top Fin
168 26 M 2 20-29
141 39 F 3 TopFin
336 24 F 1 20-29
358 32 M 2 30-39
221 13 F 1 1-19
284 11 F 2 1-19
283 47 M 2 40-49
36 0 M 1 0-0
229 30 F 1 30-39
163 32 F 2 30-39
166 38 F 3 30-39
222 16 F 3 1-19
177 49 M 3 40-49
204 27 F 2 20-29
216 46 F 1 40-49
276 15 F 4 1-19
208 23 F 3 20-29
209 10 M 2 1-19
210 12 M 3 1-19
212 60 M 1 60-99
162 33 F 4 30-39
165 29 F 4 20-29
322 10 M 4 1-19
350 44 M 4 40-49
170 33 F 5 30-39
306 39 M 3 30-39
252 48 F 2 40-49
320 62 M 2 60-99
129 37 F 6 30-39
296 38 F 7 30-39
109 15 F 5 1-19
179 44 M 5 40-49
344 34 M 4 30-39
245 38 F 8 30-39
308 37 F 9 30-39
154 57 M 3 50-59
249 35 F 10 30-39
185 41 F 3 40-49
144 24 F 5 20-29
242 26 F 6 20-29
319 57 F 1 50-59
282 23 F 7 20-29
351 25 M 3 20-29
291 53 M 4 50-59
167 56 M 5 50-59
257 31 F 11 30-39
264 56 F 2 50-59
112 32 F 12 30-39
133 42 F 4 40-49
122 26 M 4 20-29
298 47 F 5 40-49
125 42 F 6 40-49
288 31 F 13 30-39
150 32 F 14 30-39
106 46 F 7 40-49
183 45 M 6 40-49

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
16:26.7 16:30.5
17:115 17:115
18:31.5 18:31.5
19:31.2 19:34.5
20:06.9 20:07.4
20:43.9 20:44.0
21:04.1 21:04.3
21:33.9 21:33.9
21:45.9 21:46.9
22:04.1 22:04.5
22:10.6 22:16.7
22:11.7 22:15.1
22:14.7 22:20.4
22:26.9 22:34.4
23:13.9 23:36.0
23:16.5 23:17.6
23:38.4 23:40.3
23:39.8 23:41.8
23:59.9 24:01.6
24:13.3 24:15.3
24:15.8 24:18.0
25:09.1 25:11.7
25:18.7 25:20.6
25:29.8 25:33.0
25:33.2 25:38.3
25:34.1 25:36.4
25:49.5 25:54.0
25:49.5 26:00.8
25:52.0 25:52.0
25:52.3 26:04.7
26:19.1 26:43.3
26:51.4 27:01.6
26:52.3 26:55.5
27:11.6 27:24.7
27:12.6 27:13.4
27:14.6 27:18.3
27:20.3 27:43.9
27:23.5 27:26.1
27:36.3 27:54.2
27:37.1 27:57.0
27:38.0 27:40.5
27:57.3 28:10.6
28:01.1 28:22.5
28:06.5 28:26.2
28:10.6 28:15.6
28:20.4 28:20.9
28:21.8 28:22.5
28:30.4 28:48.6
28:33.9 28:59.7
28:36.7 28:50.4
28:39.5 28:44.6
28:42.4 28:42.8
28:45.2 29:00.5
28:51.0 29:06.4
28:53.1 29:08.4
29:00.9 29:08.6
29:10.8 29:27.3
29:11.2 29:28.4
29:22.3 29:44.6
29:29.5 29:32.6
29:38.4 29:47.8
29:54.6 30:08.5
30:14.6 30:39.1
30:51.5 30:59.7
30:52.4 31:06.9
31:01.5 31:22.9
31:02.4 31:10.9

5K

Pace

5:19/M
5:33/M
5:58/M
6:19/M
6:29/M
6:41/M
6:48/M
6:57/M
7:01/M
7:07/M
7:11/M
7:11/M
7:12/M
7:17/M
7:37/M
7:31/M
7:38/M
7:38/M
7:45/M
7:49/M
7:50/M
8:07/M
8:10/M
8:15/M
8:16/M
8:15/M
8:21/M
8:23/M
8:21/M
8:25/M
8:37/M
8:43/M
8:41/M
8:50/M
8:47/M
8:48/M
8:56/M
8:51/M
9:00/M
9:01/M
8:55/M
9:05/M
9:09/M
9:10/M
9:07/M
9:08/M
9:09/M
9:17/M
9:21/M
9:18/M
9:16/M
9:15/M
9:21/M
9:23/M
9:24/M
9:24/M
9:30/M
9:30/M
9:35/M
9:32/M
9:36/M
9:43/M
9:53/M
10:00/M
10:02/M
10:07/M
10:03/M
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Race Date
October 06, 2013

Place

Overall Name

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Samantha Pudloski
Shelby Koch
Gabby Alico

Beth Still

Mary Brady
Katherine English
Ethan Still

Starr Seip

Sue Nelson Savidge
Jafe Jaffe
Rebecca Calaman
Jessica Ames

Jill Taylor
Michelle Kocher
Chris Shively
Gwen Shively
Roberta Paul
Ashley Breighner
Jessica Mitten
Holly Wolfe

Nora Castilla
Heidi Hitz

Cindy Deppen
Trish Baillie

John Westthafer
Angie Kurtek

Lori Sheneman
Michelle Seibert
Brandi Spoon
Deb Chehovin
Kirsten Layser
Misty Hine
Bridget Brady
Roberta Hoback
Yvonne Webber
Victoria Schreiner
Linda Koch
Chuck Koch
Joan Esham
Kelly Flickinger
Andrew Loser
Payal Loser
Linsey Miller
Meredith Kile
Julie Frazee

Tina Benner
Emily Fleischauer
Brian Close
Dana Klouser
Brian Comly
Dawn Comly
Danielle Betz
Michelle Betz

Pine Grove PA

Harrisburg PA

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Grateful Dog 5K
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

250
201
101
330
120
151
334
275
243
186
127
103
299
202
280
281
248
123
239
312
128
337
146
107
357
207
278
273
321
130
218
174
119
176
309
269
199
200
153
159
224
225
238
196
161
111
157
136
198
139
138
114
113

32
19
24
39
50
23
12
44
45
57
35
25
53
28
39
37
40
26

0
31
41
31
53
32
57
48
33
40
32
45
30
45
24
47
46
36
47
49
53
29
42
42
30
30
34
44
25
31
49
40
50
21
24
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11

18
10
12

19
11
20

21

12
22
13
23
14
24
15
13
16
17
25
18

14

19
26
27
28
20
15

21

16
17

30-39
1-19
20-29
30-39
50-59
20-29
1-19
40-49
40-49
50-59
30-39
20-29
50-59
20-29
30-39
30-39
40-49
20-29
0-0
30-39
40-49
30-39
50-59
30-39
50-59
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
40-49
20-29
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
40-49
50-59
20-29
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
20-29
30-39
40-49
40-49
50-59
20-29
20-29

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
31:20.6 31:38.4
31:35.0 31:43.7
31:35.9 31:44.8
31:45.2 32:08.3
31:52.7 31:58.1
31:55.4 32:14.8
31:59.0 32:22.6
32:00.2 32:14.3
32:07.7 32:24.1
32:08.6 32:28.8
32:27.7 32:32.8
32:31.1 32:39.2
32:34.7 32:43.1
32:34.8 32:43.1
32:35.0 32:55.0
32:35.0 32:55.2
32:39.4 32:57.2
32:44.5 32:58.4
32:46.1 32:59.1
32:50.6 33:03.1
32:51.8 33:02.0
32:53.4 33:12.3
33:08.4 33:09.9
33:11.2 33:32.9
33:18.0 33:26.0
33:23.4 33:34.7
33:27.7 33:28.9
33:31.8 33:37.8
33:39.0 33:50.9
33:45.4 33:55.6
33:50.1 34:13.2
34:27.5 34:28.9
34:35.0 34:39.1
34:41.8 34:46.3
34:53.9 35:23.8
36:00.2 36:12.9
36:00.6 36:12.9
36:01.7 36:13.2
36:04.9 36:12.3
36:15.2 36:31.1
37:12.5 37:17.0
37:12.8 37:17.6
38:13.8 38:28.6
38:13.9 38:28.3
38:26.6 38:44.4
38:54.5 39:08.0
40:02.7 40:23.5
41:51.9 42:19.1
42:35.5 42:46.6
43:04.3 43:30.0
43:06.4 43:31.4
44:54.5 45:14.2
44:55.5 45:14.6

5K

Pace

10:12/M
10:14/M
10:14/M
10:22/M
10:19/M
10:24/M
10:26/M
10:24/M
10:27/M
10:28/M
10:30/M
10:32/M
10:33/M
10:33/M
10:37/M
10:37/M
10:38/M
10:38/M
10:38/M
10:40/M
10:39/M
10:43/M
10:42/M
10:49/M
10:47/M
10:50/M
10:48/M
10:51/M
10:55/M
10:56/M
11:02/M
11:07/M
11:11/M
11:13/M
11:25/M
11:41/M
11:41/M
11:41/M
11:41/M
11:47/M
12:02/M
12:02/M
12:25/M
12:25/M
12:30/M
12:37/M
13:02/M
13:39/M
13:48/M
14:02/M
14:02/M
14:35/M
14:35/M
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